
Last	Name First	Name Position Email Extension Location Cell	Phone
Gonzalez Erica Principal EGonzalez@eaprep.org (512)	287-5051 421 512-850-2083
Canales Julia Science	Instructional	Specialist/Teacher JCanales@eaprep.org (512)	287-5070 905 512-669-0416
Dominguez Annalicia At-Risk	Behavioral	Interventionist ADominguez@eaprep.org (512)	287-5042 422 N/A
Frausto Evelyn ACE	Family	Engagement	Specialist EFrausto@eaprep.org (512)	287-5058 303 512-704-5490
Garcia Jessica Counselor JGarcia@eaprep.org (512)	287-5066 417 512-698-3534
Garza Jenice Head	Counselor JGarza@eaprep.org (512)	287-5039 414 512-736-5284
Hayes Shannon Electives	Instructional	Specialist/Teacher SHayes@eaprep.org (512)	287-5086 410 512-704-3959
Mayson Susan Literacy	Coach/ELAR	Instructional	Specialist/Teacher SMayson@eaprep.org (512)	287-5054 501 512-698-0899
McNeil Koren Athletics	Coordinator KMcNeil@eaprep.org (512)	287-5050 408 512-669-2341
Piland Franklin Band/Orchestra	Director FPiland@eaprep.org (512)	287-5050 801/802 512-716-9358

ACE	Project	Director @eaprep.org (512)	287-5058 303 N/A
Ruiz Aleah School	Social	Worker ARuiz@eaprep.org (512)	287-5053 423 512-704-4691
Santa	Ana Angie Receptionist/Facilities	Manager ASanta	Ana@eaprep.org (512)	287-5050 401 N/A
Shelby James ACE	Program	Administrator JShelby@eaprep.org (512)	287-5058 303 N/A
Vidal Jacqueline Social	Studies	Instructional	Specialist/Teacher JVidal@eaprep.org (512)	287-5057 106 512-698-1160
Williams Erika Registrar EWilliams@eaprep.org (512)	287-5085 443 N/A

Boys	and	Girls	Club N/A (512)	287-5056 304 N/A

Last	Name First	Name Position Email Location Conference	Period Cell	Phone
Adame Adriana Teacher	-	English/Language	Arts	&	Reading	(High	School) AAdame@eaprep.org 506 3rd	Period 512-736-5947
Agrait Erika Teacher	-	Dance EAgrait@eaprep.org 203/204 8th	Period 512-669-6007
Breves Piper Teacher	-	Social	Studies	(Middle	School) PBreves@eaprep.org 448 7th	Period 512-698-2805
Brown Ashley Tutor-High	School ABrown@eaprep.org 505 9th	Period 512-698-6622
Butler Kelly Teacher-Resource/Inclusion KButler@eaprep.org 302 3rd	Period 512-698-4362
Castellanos Jesse Teacher-Science	(Middle	School) JCastellanos@eaprep.org 403 6th	Period 512-593-3004
Diaz Amparo Teacher-College	and	Careers/Technology ADiaz@eaprep.org 451 2nd	Period 512-704-5823
Flores Sandra Teacher-English/Reading	(Middle	School) SFlores@eaprep.org 502 3rd	Period 512-736-1128
Friedlander Marcy Teacher-Technology/Principle	of	Business MFriedlander@eaprep.org 415 2nd	Period 512-698-0911
Getz Joel Teacher-US	History/US	Government JGetz@eaprep.org 107 7th	Period 512-704-5668
Ghazban Faye Teacher-Algebra	I/8th	Grade	Math FGhazban@eaprep.org 606 9th	Period 512-736-2465
Gonzalez Orlando Tutor-Physical	Education OGonzalez@eaprep.org 431 3rd	Period N/A
Heath Michael Teacher-Biology/AP	Biology MHeath@eaprep.org 902 6th	Period 512-736-4976
Hilton Steven Teacher-Chemistry/8th	Grade	Science SHilton@eaprep.org 901 6th	Period 512-669-0394
Hosier Jersey-Shabazz Teacher-Reading	(Middle	School) JHosier@eaprep.org 407 3rd	Period 512-669-2587
Kavanaugh Kerry Teacher-Spanish	I KKavanaugh@eaprep.org 105 4th	Period 512-669-6056
Lores	Alba Meirys Teacher-Spanish	II/AP	Spanish MLores	Alba@eaprep.org 104 4th	Period 512-698-6932
Mancias Adriana Tutor-High	School AMancias@eaprep.org N/A N/A N/A
Mayorga Guadalupe Teacher-Math	Models/Stats/AP GMayorga@eaprep.org 601 9th	Period 512-669-2097
McAfee Terrell Teacher-Geometry/Algebra	II TMcAfee@eaprep.org 605 9th	Period 512-698-0945
McLaughlin Elijah Teacher-College	and	Careers/STEM EMcLaughlin@eaprep.org 906 1st	Period 512-736-0903
McNeil Koren Teacher-Math	(Middle	School) KMcNeil@eaprep.org 408 9th	Period 512-669-2341
Morales Manuel Tutor-High	School MMorales@eaprep.org 303 N/A N/A
Radzik Patricia Teacher-Resource/Inclusion PRadzik@eaprep.org 305 4th	Period 512-736-3658
Romero-Piche Maria Teacher-College	and	Careers	(9th	&	10th	Grade) MRomero-Piche@eaprep.org 202 2nd	Period 512-736-2663
Tharps Eric	 Teacher-Resource/Inclusion ETharps@eaprep.org 302 9th	Period 512-704-5109
Trujillo Geoff Teacher-W.	Geo/6th	SS GTrujillo@eaprep.org 101 7th	Period 512-698-1339
Ward Julian Teacher-Physical	Education JWard@eaprep.org 431 3rd	Period 512-704-4121
Young Shannon Teacher-Writing	(Middle	School) SYoung@eaprep.org 409 3rd	Period 512-704-2718
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